
Rangliste

JSKAS Shotokan Cup 2018

Kategorie Rang Name Club
KataTeam 00-07 US MIX 1 Kata Team  Thun  2 Budokan Thun

KataTeam 00-07 US MIX 2 Kata Team  Thun  1 Budokan Thun

KataTeam 00-07 US MIX 3 Kata Team Kirchberg   4 KaDo Kirchberg 

KataTeam 08-10 US&OS MIX 1 Kata Team  Thun  4 Budokan Thun

KataTeam 08-10 US&OS MIX 2 Kata Team Kirchberg   2 KaDo Kirchberg 

KataTeam 08-10 US&OS MIX 3 Kata Team Kirchberg   1 KaDo Kirchberg 

KataTeam 11-13 US&OS MIX 1 Kata Team SKISF  1 SKISF

KataTeam 11-13 US&OS MIX 2 Kata Team  Thun  6 Budokan Thun

KataTeam 11-13 US&OS MIX 3 Kata Team Belp  2 Karate Belp

Kata 00-07 US MIX 1 Huber Julia Budokan Thun

Kata 00-07 US MIX 2 Oppliger Nia Karate Belp

Kata 00-07 US MIX 3 Waldspurger Ray Budokan Thun

Kata 08-09 OS MIX 1 Kindler Leana Budokan Thun

Kata 08-09 OS MIX 2 Saleh Belend Budokan Thun

Kata 08-09 OS MIX 3 Berner Naela KaDo Kirchberg 

Kata 08-09 US MIX 1 Stettler Jana SKISF

Kata 08-09 US MIX 2 Rezai Mohammad Karate Belp

Kata 08-09 US MIX 3 Schönenberger Jaya Budokan Thun

Kata 10-11 OS Boys 1 Waber Raiarii Budokan Thun

Kata 10-11 OS Boys 2 Huber Rudolf Budokan Thun

Kata 10-11 OS Boys 3 Buman Richard Budokan Thun

Kata 10-11 OS Girls 1 Burkhard Celina Budokan Thun

Kata 10-11 OS Girls 2 von Almen Alisa  Karate-Toffen

Kata 10-11 OS Girls 3 Ruch Zoe  Karate-Toffen

Kata 10-11 US Boys 1 Schreier Noha Karate Kai Grenchen

Kata 10-11 US Boys 2 Sermier  Yannick Karate Belp

Kata 10-11 US Boys 3 Kölbl Robin SKISF

Kata 10-11 US Girls 1 Kuster Mia KaDo Kirchberg 

Kata 10-11 US Girls 2 Kuster Matilda KaDo Kirchberg 

Kata 10-11 US Girls 3 Hodler  Noemi Karate Belp

Kata 12-13 OS Girls 1 Gjoka Adriana Budokan Thun

Kata 12-13 OS Girls 2 Gafner Alexandra Budokan Thun

Kata 12-13 OS Girls 3 Heinitz Jana Budokan Thun

Kata 12-13 US Girls 1 Stettler Linda SKISF

Kata 12-13 US Girls 2 Strub Maeva KaDo Kirchberg 

Kata 12-13 US Girls 3 Sejdini Alina Karate Belp

Kata 12-13 US&OS Boys 1 Rajendram Priyankan Budokan Thun

Kata 12-13 US&OS Boys 2 Lamers Iloy SKISF

Kata 12-13 US&OS Boys 3 Wolf Kimi KaDo Kirchberg 

KihonIpponKumite 00-07 US MIX 1 Mazzeo Lara Budokan Thun

KihonIpponKumite 00-07 US MIX 2 Oppliger Nia Karate Belp

KihonIpponKumite 00-07 US MIX 3 Schorer Nico Budokan Thun

KihonIpponKumite 08-09 OS MIX 1 Lüthi Ariana KaDo Kirchberg 

Vormittag



KihonIpponKumite 08-09 OS MIX 2 Kindler Leana Budokan Thun

KihonIpponKumite 08-09 OS MIX 3 Djakovic Luka Budokan Thun

KihonIpponKumite 08-09 US MIX 1 Kunz Marius Karate Belp

KihonIpponKumite 08-09 US MIX 2 Sermier  Annika Karate Belp

KihonIpponKumite 08-09 US MIX 3 Rezai Mohammad Karate Belp

KihonIpponKumite 10-11 OS Boys 1 Huber Rudolf Budokan Thun

KihonIpponKumite 10-11 OS Boys 2 Waber Raiarii Budokan Thun

KihonIpponKumite 10-11 OS Boys 3 Amsler  Nik Karate Belp

KihonIpponKumite 10-11 OS Girls 1 Kämpf Yara Budokan Thun

KihonIpponKumite 10-11 OS Girls 2 Lüthi Luana KaDo Kirchberg 

KihonIpponKumite 10-11 OS Girls 3 von Almen Alisa  Karate-Toffen

KihonIpponKumite 10-11 US Boys 1 Sermier  Yannick Karate Belp

KihonIpponKumite 10-11 US Boys 2 Qallakaj Andi Budokan Thun

KihonIpponKumite 10-11 US Boys 3 Schütz  Neal Conner Karate Belp

KihonIpponKumite 10-11 US Girls 1 Hodler  Noemi Karate Belp

KihonIpponKumite 10-11 US Girls 2 Kuster Mia KaDo Kirchberg 

KihonIpponKumite 10-11 US Girls 3 Meister Chantal  Karate-Toffen

KihonIpponKumite 12-13 OS Girls 1 Bongard Fiona Karate Belp

KihonIpponKumite 12-13 OS Girls 2 Trombetta Chiara Karate Belp

KihonIpponKumite 12-13 OS Girls 3 Wälchli Nina KaDo Kirchberg 

KihonIpponKumite 12-13 US Girls 1 Strub Maeva KaDo Kirchberg 

KihonIpponKumite 12-13 US Girls 2 Stettler Linda SKISF

KihonIpponKumite 12-13 US Girls 3 Rezai Mahdiye Karate Belp

KihonIpponKumite 12-13 US&OS Boys 1 Rupp Flavio Budokan Thun

KihonIpponKumite 12-13 US&OS Boys 2 Bosnjakovic Dusan KaDo Kirchberg 

KihonIpponKumite 12-13 US&OS Boys 3 Wenger Ramon Budokan Thun

Jiyu_Kumite 12-13 OS Boys 1 Lamers Iloy SKISF

Jiyu_Kumite 12-13 OS Boys 2 Wolf Kimi KaDo Kirchberg 

Jiyu_Kumite 12-13 OS Boys 3 Tran Ka-Fai Budokan Thun

Kategorie Rang Name Club
KataTeam 14-16 OS MIX 1 Kata Team Belp  3 Karate Belp

KataTeam 14-16 OS MIX 2 Kata Team  Thun  8 Budokan Thun

KataTeam 14-16 OS MIX 3 Kata Team  Thun 10 Budokan Thun

KataTeam 17-65 US&OS MIX 1 Kata Team Kirchberg   6 KaDo Kirchberg 

KataTeam 17-65 US&OS MIX 2 Kata Team Kirchberg   5 KaDo Kirchberg 

KataTeam 17-65 US&OS MIX 3 Kata Team  Thun 11 Budokan Thun

Kata 14-15 OS Girls 1 Stucki Aline Budokan Thun

Kata 14-15 OS Girls 2 Nesic Marija SKISF

Kata 14-15 OS Girls 3 Courtet Lena Budokan Thun

Kata 14-15 US&OS Boys 1 Baumann Mike Karate Belp

Kata 14-15 US&OS Boys 2 Kurmann Marco SKISF

Kata 14-15 US&OS Boys 3 Schreier Eliah Karate Kai Grenchen

Kata 16-18 OS Boys 1 Rhouma Uassim KaDo Kirchberg 

Kata 16-18 OS Boys 2 Etemadi Masiar SKISF

Nachmittag



Kata 16-18 OS Boys 3 Renzetti Steven SKISF

Kata 16-18 OS Girls 1 Jovicic Selena Budokan Thun

Kata 16-18 OS Girls 2 Schweizer  Meret Karate Belp

Kata 16-18 OS Girls 3 Marending Elina  Karate-Toffen

Kata 19-34 OS Boys 1 Le Rose Danny Karate Gelterkinden

Kata 19-34 OS Boys 2 Godel Mikael Karatedo Langenthal

Kata 19-34 OS Boys 3 Sulmoni Luca KaDo Kirchberg 

Kata 19-34 US&OS Girls 1 Hähni  Jasmin KaDo Kirchberg 

Kata 19-34 US&OS Girls 2 Beutlter Irina KaDo Kirchberg 

Kata 19-34 US&OS Girls 3 Hagen Leonie SKISF

Kata 35-65 OS Boys 1 Mobe'che Pablo SKI

Kata 35-65 OS Boys 2 Fankhauser Matthias  Karate-Toffen

Kata 35-65 OS Boys 3 Kölbl Michael SKISF

Kata 35-65 US&OS Girls 1 Heim Marinela Budokan Thun

Kata 35-65 US&OS Girls 2 Kindler Sandra Budokan Thun

Kata 35-65 US&OS Girls 3 Doriot Céline  Karate-Toffen

KihonIpponKumite 14-15 OS Girls 1 Stucki Aline Budokan Thun

KihonIpponKumite 14-15 OS Girls 2 Gjoka Sandra Budokan Thun

KihonIpponKumite 14-15 OS Girls 3 Nesic Marija SKISF

KihonIpponKumite 14-15 US&OS Boys 1 Burkhard Yves Budokan Thun

KihonIpponKumite 14-15 US&OS Boys 2 Zenobio Cosimo Budokan Thun

KihonIpponKumite 14-15 US&OS Boys 3 Gnanasegaram Sharmeegan  Karate-Toffen

KihonIpponKumite 16-18 OS MIX 1 Leuenberger Yvonne KaDo Kirchberg 

KihonIpponKumite 16-18 OS MIX 2 Renzetti Steven SKISF

KihonIpponKumite 16-18 OS MIX 3 Schweizer  Meret Karate Belp

KihonIpponKumite 35-65 US Girls 1 Kindler Sandra Budokan Thun

KihonIpponKumite 35-65 US Girls 2 Semeraro Rosanna Budokan Thun

KihonIpponKumite 35-65 US Girls 3 Heim Marinella Budokan Thun

Jiyu_Kumite 12-15 OS Girls 1 Bircher Annina Budokan Thun

Jiyu_Kumite 12-15 OS Girls 2 Heinitz Jana Budokan Thun

Jiyu_Kumite 12-15 OS Girls 3 Courtet Lena Budokan Thun

Jiyu_Kumite 14-15 OS Boys 1 Wegmüller  Simon Karate Belp

Jiyu_Kumite 14-15 OS Boys 2 Kurmann Marco SKISF

Jiyu_Kumite 14-15 OS Boys 3 Schreier Eliah Karate Kai Grenchen

Jiyu_Kumite 16-18 OS Boys 1 Etemadi Masiar SKISF

Jiyu_Kumite 16-18 OS Boys 2 Sathunalingam Sarujan Karate Kai Grenchen

Jiyu_Kumite 16-18 OS Boys 3 Rhouma Uassim KaDo Kirchberg 

Jiyu_Kumite 16-18 OS Girls 1 Jovicic Selena Budokan Thun

Jiyu_Kumite 16-18 OS Girls 2 Marending Elina  Karate-Toffen

Jiyu_Kumite 16-18 OS Girls 3 Karrer Natalie SKISF

Jiyu_Kumite 19-34 OS Boys 1 Le Rose Danny Karate Gelterkinden

Jiyu_Kumite 19-34 OS Boys 2 Godel Mikael Karatedo Langenthal

Jiyu_Kumite 19-34 OS Boys 3 Kneuss Manuel SKISF

Jiyu_Kumite 19-34 OS Girls 1 Beutlter Irina KaDo Kirchberg 

Jiyu_Kumite 19-34 OS Girls 2 Hutter Ursula SKISF

Jiyu_Kumite 19-34 OS Girls 3 Hähni  Jasmin KaDo Kirchberg 

Jiyu_Kumite 35-65 OS Boys 1 Fankhauser Roger SKISF

Jiyu_Kumite 35-65 OS Boys 2 Ferenez Joe SKISF



Jiyu_Kumite 35-65 OS Boys 3 Fankhauser Matthias  Karate-Toffen


